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SAMEDI 27 AVRIL 2019
DRUMMONDVILLE, 27-4-2019

Epreuve 1 Dames, 200m Libre 12 - 25 ans
2019-04-27 - 17:30 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2008

Rang Age Temps Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

12 - 13 ans

1. HEBERT, Lorie 13 Gatineau 2:45.16 329 36.35 41.97 44.41 42.43
2. EL FATIHI, Abir 13 Hull 2:47.20 317 38.91 43.59 44.04 40.66
3. DUGRÉ, Mathlide 13 Victoriaville 2:53.69 283 38.63 44.89 46.37 43.80
4. NORMAND, Béatrice 13 Coteau du Lac 3:01.24 249 42.09 46.16 47.95 45.04
5. FOURNIER, Charlotte 13 NDP 3:02.55 244 41.19 46.96 49.23 45.17
6. SALVATORI, Giovanna 13 Lévis 3:03.04 242 39.89 45.40 49.48 48.27
7. FORTIN, Anakym 12 Vaudreuil-Dorion 3:04.45 236 39.77 47.77 49.53 47.38
8. ST-JACQUES, Maité 13 Nicolet 3:06.55 229 46.60 47.65 47.14 45.16
9. DESPOTS, Leonie 12 Coteau du Lac 3:12.01 210 42.32 49.03 50.82 49.84

10. BROWN, Raphaëlle 13 Montréal 3:15.85 197 41.88 48.38 52.44 53.15
11. ROY, Zoé 12 Nicolet 3:19.43 187 46.32 50.61 52.26 50.24
12. DUGUAY, Gabrielle 13 Notre-Dame-Des-Prairies 3:25.85 170 46.98 51.53 54.01 53.33
13. GOSSELIN, Kisha 13 St-Paul 3:35.99 147 47.83 53.84 56.87 57.45
14. LEVESQUE, Sarah-Maude 12 Drummondville 4:04.47 102 50.96 1:00.65 1:07.81 1:05.05

14 - 15 ans

1. GOBEIL, Jade 14 Trois-Rivières 2:35.11 398 35.08 39.61 40.90 39.52
2. BERGERON, Roxane 15 St-Antoine de Tilly 2:44.46 334 36.88 42.84 43.29 41.45
3. GUAY JULIEN, Charlotte 15 Lévis 2:44.63 332 37.33 41.72 43.64 41.94
4. BACHER-GÉNÉREUX, Charlie15 St-Charles Borromée 3:17.17 194 45.72 50.68 51.59 49.18
5. VELOCE, Giuliana 14 St-Charles Borromée 3:17.92 191 43.46 52.56 53.38 48.52
6. SIMARD, Mégane 15 Terrebonne 3:31.14 158 51.38 55.24 54.97 49.55

16 - 25 ans

1. GOBEIL, Léa 16 Trois-Rivières 2:25.33 483 32.40 36.75 38.30 37.88
2. MERCIER, Béatrice 17 St-Rock-de-L'Achigan 2:58.67 260 41.25 45.23 47.24 44.95
3. BOLDUC, Annabelle 17 Terrebonne 3:02.46 244 42.98 46.38 48.20 44.90
4. SIMARD, Jessica 17 Terrebonne 3:19.03 188 42.87 51.37 54.33 50.46

Epreuve 2 Messieurs, 200m Libre 12 - 25 ans
2019-04-27 - 17:45 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2008

Rang Age Temps Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

12 - 13 ans

1. ALIX, Charles 13 Marieville 2:33.52 297 34.97 38.68 40.26 39.61
2. BINETTE, Leandre 13 St-Christophe D'Arthabaska 2:37.55 275 35.76 40.97 41.44 39.38
3. OLSON, Felix 13 Ste-Catherine De La Jacques Cartier2:39.16 267 37.19 40.23 41.69 40.05
4. LONG, Ludovic 13 Victoriaville 2:47.78 228 37.52 42.12 44.63 43.51
5. BOUCHER, Émile 13 Mont St-Grégoire 2:52.62 209 39.13 43.83 45.61 44.05
6. PRINCE, Tristan 13 Drummondville 2:54.67 202 40.18 45.49 46.00 43.00
7. ROY, Adam 13 Victoriaville 2:56.67 195 38.48 45.17 46.57 46.45
8. DUGUAY, Félix 13 Nicolet 2:58.16 190 41.98 46.95 46.19 43.04
9. SOUCY, Renaud 13 Drummondville 3:01.24 181 39.42 46.73 48.82 46.27

10. LORTIE, Donovan 13 Repentigny 3:07.60 163 42.83 48.73 50.49 45.55
11. LÉVESQUE, Gabriel 13 St-Ambroise-de-Kildare 3:23.85 127 46.06 53.19 53.55 51.05
12. BEAUDOIN, Mikael 13 St-Charles Borromée 3:32.42 112 46.75 55.63 56.11 53.93
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SAMEDI 27 AVRIL 2019
DRUMMONDVILLE, 27-4-2019

Epreuve 2, Garçons, 200m Libre, 12 - 13 ans

Rang Age Temps Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

13. GAGNÉ, Thomas 13 Victoriaville 3:33.72 110 48.13 56.01 55.84 53.74
14. FRENETTE, Loukas 12 Drummondville 3:34.22 109 47.23 54.43 57.57 54.99
15. BÉLIVEAU, Tristan 12 Bécancour 3:45.15 94 48.95 59.01 58.52 58.67

14 - 15 ans

1. MASSÉ, Alexandre 15 Québec 2:22.41 373 33.53 36.31 36.34 36.23
2. APRIL, Christopher 14 Québec 2:42.08 253 37.29 40.77 42.72 41.30
3. MOREL, Jeremy 15 Lévis 2:42.67 250 36.13 40.66 43.60 42.28
4. GRAVEL, Benjamin 15 Terrebonne 2:48.62 224 36.10 42.32 46.39 43.81
5. BÉLANGER-RIOUX, Yoann14 Sherbrooke 2:55.19 200 39.49 44.54 46.08 45.08
6. LÉVESQUE, Jacob 14 St-Charles Borromée 3:10.47 156 41.48 50.20 50.91 47.88
7. LAURIN, Jesse 14 Terrebonne 3:23.02 129 46.05 51.40 54.03 51.54

16 - 25 ans

1. ROY, Léo 17 Nicolet 2:09.34 497 29.66 33.05 33.90 32.73
2. GILBERT, Nicolas 24 Trois-Rivières 2:14.82 439 30.29 34.03 35.42 35.08
3. LAROCHELLE, Mathis 16 Gatineau 2:34.89 290 36.92 38.66 40.08 39.23
4. AMEZIANE, Hakim 16 Joliette 3:16.83 141 43.70 50.54 52.54 50.05

Epreuve 3 Dames, 400m Libre 12 - 25 ans
2019-04-27 - 17:55 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2008

Rang Age Temps Pts

14 - 15 ans

1. LAJEUNESSE, Shelby 14 St-Jean sur Richelieu 5:03.53 494
50m: 34.28 34.28 150m: 1:51.15 38.64 250m: 3:08.82 38.85 350m: 4:26.19 38.62

100m: 1:12.51 38.23 200m: 2:29.97 38.82 300m: 3:47.57 38.75 400m: 5:03.53 37.34

2. LAPIERRE, Anélia 14 Québec 5:11.10 458
50m: 34.11 34.11 150m: 1:51.11 39.17 250m: 3:10.18 39.90 350m: 4:31.51 40.79

100m: 1:11.94 37.83 200m: 2:30.28 39.17 300m: 3:50.72 40.54 400m: 5:11.10 39.59

3. LAROCHELLE, Méanne 14 Gatineau 5:11.33 457
50m: 35.02 35.02 150m: 1:52.73 39.37 250m: 3:12.32 39.99 350m: 4:32.66 40.49

100m: 1:13.36 38.34 200m: 2:32.33 39.60 300m: 3:52.17 39.85 400m: 5:11.33 38.67

4. COUTURE, Marika 15 Québec 5:17.68 430
50m: 35.55 35.55 150m: 1:55.04 40.23 250m: 3:16.10 40.30 350m: 4:38.03 40.78

100m: 1:14.81 39.26 200m: 2:35.80 40.76 300m: 3:57.25 41.15 400m: 5:17.68 39.65

5. BOURGEOIS, Olivia 15 Nicolet 5:26.35 397
50m: 36.76 36.76 150m: 1:57.47 41.00 250m: 3:21.20 42.33 350m: 4:46.02 42.66

100m: 1:16.47 39.71 200m: 2:38.87 41.40 300m: 4:03.36 42.16 400m: 5:26.35 40.33

6. TARDIF, Megane 15 Candiac 5:40.61 349
50m: 36.79 36.79 150m: 2:00.65 42.64 250m: 3:29.03 44.77 350m: 4:58.68 44.56

100m: 1:18.01 41.22 200m: 2:44.26 43.61 300m: 4:14.12 45.09 400m: 5:40.61 41.93

7. LE MÉNER, Awena 14 Québec 6:03.15 288
50m: 40.58 40.58 150m: 2:10.03 45.48 250m: 3:43.48 47.10 350m: 5:17.73 47.15

100m: 1:24.55 43.97 200m: 2:56.38 46.35 300m: 4:30.58 47.10 400m: 6:03.15 45.42

8. BELIVEAU, Dephine 15 Bécancour 6:06.40 281
50m: 40.26 40.26 150m: 2:11.24 46.22 250m: 3:44.61 46.60 350m: 5:20.20 47.93

100m: 1:25.02 44.76 200m: 2:58.01 46.77 300m: 4:32.27 47.66 400m: 6:06.40 46.20
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DRUMMONDVILLE, 27-4-2019

Epreuve 3, Filles, 400m Libre, 14 - 15 ans

Rang Age Temps Pts

9. PELLETIER, Léa 14 St-Jacques 6:18.61 254
50m: 43.43 43.43 150m: 2:17.82 47.70 250m: 3:55.96 48.94 350m: 5:32.90 48.15

100m: 1:30.12 46.69 200m: 3:07.02 49.20 300m: 4:44.75 48.79 400m: 6:18.61 45.71

10. CARON, Emy-Jade 15 Victoriaville 6:33.02 227
50m: 41.06 41.06 150m: 2:19.29 49.99 250m: 4:02.59 51.76 350m: 5:45.10 50.74

100m: 1:29.30 48.24 200m: 3:10.83 51.54 300m: 4:54.36 51.77 400m: 6:33.02 47.92

16 - 25 ans

1. MOREL, Alexandra 16 Boischatel 5:00.32 510
50m: 34.67 34.67 150m: 1:50.91 38.47 250m: 3:08.66 38.91 350m: 4:24.77 37.79

100m: 1:12.44 37.77 200m: 2:29.75 38.84 300m: 3:46.98 38.32 400m: 5:00.32 35.55

2. BEAULIEU, Noémie 16 Gatineau 5:06.40 480
50m: 35.32 35.32 150m: 1:52.32 38.74 250m: 3:10.28 38.95 350m: 4:28.68 38.83

100m: 1:13.58 38.26 200m: 2:31.33 39.01 300m: 3:49.85 39.57 400m: 5:06.40 37.72

3. GRENIER, Eve 17 Québec 5:14.42 444
50m: 36.40 36.40 150m: 1:55.04 39.86 250m: 3:14.72 39.85 350m: 4:35.02 40.14

100m: 1:15.18 38.78 200m: 2:34.87 39.83 300m: 3:54.88 40.16 400m: 5:14.42 39.40

4. BINETTE, Rose-Emanuelle 16 St-Christophe D'Arthabaska 5:25.37 401
50m: 34.53 34.53 150m: 1:55.12 40.49 250m: 3:19.71 42.40 350m: 4:44.94 42.71

100m: 1:14.63 40.10 200m: 2:37.31 42.19 300m: 4:02.23 42.52 400m: 5:25.37 40.43

5. RIVARD, Raphaelle 17 Drummondville 5:31.00 381
50m: 38.02 38.02 150m: 2:01.26 41.83 250m: 3:24.67 41.97 350m: 4:49.14 42.03

100m: 1:19.43 41.41 200m: 2:42.70 41.44 300m: 4:07.11 42.44 400m: 5:31.00 41.86

6. HAMEL, Sarah 17 St-Germaiin-de-Grantham 5:35.32 366
50m: 38.19 38.19 150m: 2:02.34 42.42 250m: 3:27.74 42.85 350m: 4:53.58 42.84

100m: 1:19.92 41.73 200m: 2:44.89 42.55 300m: 4:10.74 43.00 400m: 5:35.32 41.74

7. VAILLANCOURT, Matisse 19 Plessisville 5:40.41 350
50m: 38.29 38.29 150m: 2:03.14 42.76 250m: 3:30.65 43.73 350m: 4:58.22 43.63

100m: 1:20.38 42.09 200m: 2:46.92 43.78 300m: 4:14.59 43.94 400m: 5:40.41 42.19

8. HÉBERT, Brianna 16 Gatineau 5:47.20 330
50m: 39.29 39.29 150m: 2:06.63 43.87 250m: 3:36.00 44.72 350m: 5:04.89 44.47

100m: 1:22.76 43.47 200m: 2:51.28 44.65 300m: 4:20.42 44.42 400m: 5:47.20 42.31

9. POIRIER, Naomy 16 Chesterville 5:57.49 302
50m: 37.21 37.21 150m: 2:04.73 45.70 250m: 3:37.65 45.87 350m: 5:12.67 48.26

100m: 1:19.03 41.82 200m: 2:51.78 47.05 300m: 4:24.41 46.76 400m: 5:57.49 44.82

10. BOURDEAU, Charlotte 16 St-Philippe de Laprairie 6:08.37 276
50m: 41.38 41.38 150m: 2:13.74 47.02 250m: 3:49.54 47.83 350m: 5:25.34 47.86

100m: 1:26.72 45.34 200m: 3:01.71 47.97 300m: 4:37.48 47.94 400m: 6:08.37 43.03

11. PELLERIN, Catherine 21 St-Charles Borromée 6:39.03 217
50m: 43.79 43.79 150m: 2:23.72 50.29 250m: 4:06.13 51.83 350m: 5:49.13 51.49

100m: 1:33.43 49.64 200m: 3:14.30 50.58 300m: 4:57.64 51.51 400m: 6:39.03 49.90

12. BREAULT-G, Catherine 17 Rawdon 6:48.47 203
50m: 44.52 44.52 150m: 2:26.90 51.32 250m: 4:14.07 53.62 350m: 5:58.60 51.25

100m: 1:35.58 51.06 200m: 3:20.45 53.55 300m: 5:07.35 53.28 400m: 6:48.47 49.87
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SAMEDI 27 AVRIL 2019
DRUMMONDVILLE, 27-4-2019

Epreuve 4 Messieurs, 400m Libre 12 - 25 ans
2019-04-27 - 18:15 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2008

Rang Age Temps Pts

14 - 15 ans

1. LUPIEN, Benjamin 15 Gatineau 5:19.30 318
50m: 35.04 35.04 150m: 1:56.01 40.71 250m: 3:18.18 40.40 350m: 4:40.32 41.66

100m: 1:15.30 40.26 200m: 2:37.78 41.77 300m: 3:58.66 40.48 400m: 5:19.30 38.98

2. BEAULIEU, Samuel 14 Gatineau 5:26.81 296
50m: 35.24 35.24 150m: 1:56.18 41.32 250m: 3:20.73 42.44 350m: 4:46.18 42.72

100m: 1:14.86 39.62 200m: 2:38.29 42.11 300m: 4:03.46 42.73 400m: 5:26.81 40.63

3. ROY, Victor 14 Nicolet 5:27.32 295
50m: 35.52 35.52 150m: 1:58.86 42.59 250m: 3:23.76 42.74 350m: 4:47.70 41.99

100m: 1:16.27 40.75 200m: 2:41.02 42.16 300m: 4:05.71 41.95 400m: 5:27.32 39.62

4. TURGEON, Nolan 15 Victoriaville 5:30.58 286
50m: 34.85 34.85 150m: 1:57.41 42.35 250m: 3:23.77 43.40 350m: 4:49.54 42.62

100m: 1:15.06 40.21 200m: 2:40.37 42.96 300m: 4:06.92 43.15 400m: 5:30.58 41.04

5. ADAM, Gabriel 15 Victoriaville 5:30.92 285
50m: 34.11 34.11 150m: 1:56.69 42.36 250m: 3:23.21 43.71 350m: 4:50.35 43.46

100m: 1:14.33 40.22 200m: 2:39.50 42.81 300m: 4:06.89 43.68 400m: 5:30.92 40.57

6. FLEURY-NADEAU, Samael 14 St-Agapit 5:30.93 285
50m: 36.32 36.32 150m: 1:58.42 42.30 250m: 3:24.44 43.36 350m: 4:50.70 42.91

100m: 1:16.12 39.80 200m: 2:41.08 42.66 300m: 4:07.79 43.35 400m: 5:30.93 40.23

7. BÉLANGER, Étienne 14 Nicolet 5:44.16 254
50m: 37.29 37.29 150m: 2:02.58 42.98 250m: 3:31.59 45.61 350m: 5:01.21 44.51

100m: 1:19.60 42.31 200m: 2:45.98 43.40 300m: 4:16.70 45.11 400m: 5:44.16 42.95

8. LAPOINTE, Isaac 14 Gatineau 5:44.55 253
50m: 36.60 36.60 150m: 2:02.17 43.29 250m: 3:34.32 45.68 350m: 5:03.19 43.73

100m: 1:18.88 42.28 200m: 2:48.64 46.47 300m: 4:19.46 45.14 400m: 5:44.55 41.36

9. PÉRIGNY, Charles 15 Nicolet 5:55.38 230
50m: 36.61 36.61 150m: 2:04.48 45.32 250m: 3:37.08 46.57 350m: 5:12.84 47.24

100m: 1:19.16 42.55 200m: 2:50.51 46.03 300m: 4:25.60 48.52 400m: 5:55.38 42.54

10. MORIN, Jean-Félix 14 Victoriaville 6:00.08 221
50m: 37.79 37.79 150m: 2:09.53 46.80 250m: 3:43.72 47.25 350m: 5:17.07 45.93

100m: 1:22.73 44.94 200m: 2:56.47 46.94 300m: 4:31.14 47.42 400m: 6:00.08 43.01

11. BRANCHAUD, Xavier 14 Lourdes de Joliette 6:02.37 217
50m: 39.41 39.41 150m: 2:12.90 47.59 250m: 3:47.27 46.71 350m: 5:20.40 46.01

100m: 1:25.31 45.90 200m: 3:00.56 47.66 300m: 4:34.39 47.12 400m: 6:02.37 41.97

12. COURNOYER, Julien 14 St-Paul 6:36.74 166
50m: 41.08 41.08 150m: 2:18.28 49.46 250m: 4:03.84 52.94 350m: 5:50.46 52.42

100m: 1:28.82 47.74 200m: 3:10.90 52.62 300m: 4:58.04 54.20 400m: 6:36.74 46.28

13. GRAVEL, Antoine 15 St-Charles Borromée 7:38.71 107
50m: 45.39 45.39 150m: 2:38.71 59.48 250m: 4:41.08 1:01.99 350m: 6:43.26 59.74

100m: 1:39.23 53.84 200m: 3:39.09 1:00.38 300m: 5:43.52 1:02.44 400m: 7:38.71 55.45
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DRUMMONDVILLE, 27-4-2019

Epreuve 4, Messieurs, 400m Libre

16 - 25 ans

1. ST-PIERRE, Benjamin 17 Drummondville 4:24.61 558
50m: 29.81 29.81 150m: 1:36.24 33.78 250m: 2:44.27 33.98 350m: 3:52.33 33.83

100m: 1:02.46 32.65 200m: 2:10.29 34.05 300m: 3:18.50 34.23 400m: 4:24.61 32.28

2. ROY, Léo 17 Nicolet 4:35.29 496
50m: 30.75 30.75 150m: 1:39.50 34.82 250m: 2:50.06 35.40 350m: 4:01.32 35.40

100m: 1:04.68 33.93 200m: 2:14.66 35.16 300m: 3:25.92 35.86 400m: 4:35.29 33.97

3. BENOIT, Mathieu 20 Montréal 4:51.44 418
50m: 33.36 33.36 150m: 1:45.69 36.30 250m: 2:59.97 37.06 350m: 4:15.23 37.33

100m: 1:09.39 36.03 200m: 2:22.91 37.22 300m: 3:37.90 37.93 400m: 4:51.44 36.21

4. POULIN-DESJARDINS, Loic 16 Drummondville 4:51.94 416
50m: 32.32 32.32 150m: 1:44.80 36.76 250m: 2:59.40 37.46 350m: 4:15.62 38.21

100m: 1:08.04 35.72 200m: 2:21.94 37.14 300m: 3:37.41 38.01 400m: 4:51.94 36.32

5. APRIL, Jordan 16 Québec 4:55.05 403
50m: 34.27 34.27 150m: 1:49.96 37.93 250m: 3:04.69 37.48 350m: 4:19.70 37.47

100m: 1:12.03 37.76 200m: 2:27.21 37.25 300m: 3:42.23 37.54 400m: 4:55.05 35.35

6. GRONDIN, Nathan 16 Lévis 5:02.05 375
50m: 34.38 34.38 150m: 1:52.42 39.11 250m: 3:09.95 38.54 350m: 4:25.57 37.62

100m: 1:13.31 38.93 200m: 2:31.41 38.99 300m: 3:47.95 38.00 400m: 5:02.05 36.48

7. GAUVIN, Jacob 19 Lévis 5:03.46 370
50m: 33.35 33.35 150m: 1:47.86 37.99 250m: 3:05.89 39.17 350m: 4:25.99 40.39

100m: 1:09.87 36.52 200m: 2:26.72 38.86 300m: 3:45.60 39.71 400m: 5:03.46 37.47

8. MARCHAND, Louis 16 Varennes 5:04.93 365
50m: 34.23 34.23 150m: 1:51.21 39.07 250m: 3:09.05 38.48 350m: 4:27.89 38.73

100m: 1:12.14 37.91 200m: 2:30.57 39.36 300m: 3:49.16 40.11 400m: 5:04.93 37.04

9. BEAULIEU, Cédric 18 Gatineau 5:22.73 308
50m: 33.99 33.99 150m: 1:53.15 40.56 250m: 3:16.50 41.84 350m: 4:42.18 42.46

100m: 1:12.59 38.60 200m: 2:34.66 41.51 300m: 3:59.72 43.22 400m: 5:22.73 40.55

10. VACHON, Anthony 16 Drummondville 5:29.63 289
50m: 36.08 36.08 150m: 1:57.52 41.28 250m: 3:21.05 41.95 350m: 4:47.49 43.35

100m: 1:16.24 40.16 200m: 2:39.10 41.58 300m: 4:04.14 43.09 400m: 5:29.63 42.14

11. TARTE, Pier-Olivier 17 St-Jean sur Richelieu 5:44.69 252
50m: 36.54 36.54 150m: 1:58.40 41.94 250m: 3:26.82 45.17 350m: 5:02.54 47.68

100m: 1:16.46 39.92 200m: 2:41.65 43.25 300m: 4:14.86 48.04 400m: 5:44.69 42.15

12. BROCHU, Tommy 17 Lévis 5:48.05 245
50m: 37.87 37.87 150m: 2:03.86 44.12 250m: 3:34.09 45.64 350m: 5:04.92 45.42

100m: 1:19.74 41.87 200m: 2:48.45 44.59 300m: 4:19.50 45.41 400m: 5:48.05 43.13


